
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 11.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 4 R K BARIK 
113138/20

22 
09.12.2022 WP(C)/4833/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 
CHANDAN KU 

NAYAK 

15887/202

4 
19.02.2024 WP(C)/80/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 183 U KUMAR 
42523/202

4 
07.05.2024 

WP(C)/17067/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 0 
STATE OF 

ODISHA 

43362/202

4 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/36105/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 0 
STATE OF 

ODISHA 

43363/202

4 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/36106/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 0 
STATE OF 

ODISHA 

43371/202

4 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/36180/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

44005/202

4 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/31888/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45510/202

4 
15.05.2024 

WP(C)/29090/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45515/202

4 
15.05.2024 

WP(C)/28628/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45520/202

4 
15.05.2024 

WP(C)/27391/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

11 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45891/202

4 
16.05.2024 WP(C)/2296/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

12 0 HIMANSHU 47406/202 20.05.2024 WPC(OAC)/4298/2 GENER
 

(Sea



BHUSAN DASH 4 015 AL t 

No-) 

13 4 J K KAR 
47773/202

4 
20.05.2024 WP(C)/4455/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

14 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

49870/202

4 
24.05.2024 

WPC(OAC)/4298/2

015 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

15 29 
JYOTISH 

RANJAN DAS 

50185/202

4 
28.05.2024 MATA/132/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

16 3 RC MUDULI 
52454/202

4 
21.06.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3461/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

17 3 RC MUDULI 
52455/202

4 
21.06.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3462/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

18 3 RC MUDULI 
52456/202

4 
21.06.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3463/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

19 3 RC MUDULI 
52458/202

4 
21.06.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3464/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

20 102 S.K SAMIM 
52894/202

4 
24.06.2024 OJC/4964/1993 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

21 14 
BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 

53271/202

4 
24.06.2024 SA/68/2001 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22 4 S CHANDRA 
53440/202

4 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5212/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

23 52 P K NAYAK 
53446/202

4 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/1712/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

24 4 SANTOSH 
54108/202

4 
26.06.2024 BLAPL/2934/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

25 4 P DASH 
54233/202

4 
27.06.2024 WP(C)/8024/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

26 5 P DASH 
54240/202

4 
27.06.2024 WP(C)/8156/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



27 4 

SANTOSH 

CHANDRA 

ATABUDHI 

54794/202

4 
28.06.2024 BLAPL/5272/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

28 11 B K PATI 
54889/202

4 
28.06.2024 SA/195/1976 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

29 0 
PARTHASARATHI 

JENA 

54963/202

4 
28.06.2024 WP(C)/3063/2007 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

30 7 S K BEHERA 
55672/202

4 
02.07.2024 

WP(C)/16234/201

3 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

31 4 M K PANI 
55950/202

4 
02.07.2024 WPCRL/67/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

32 4 J R BEHERA 
55978/202

4 
02.07.2024 CRLMA/251/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

33 3 M K MOHANTY 
55988/202

4 
02.07.2024 

WP(C)/37068/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

34 4 P K JENA 
56005/202

4 
03.07.2024 CRLREV/349/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

35 3 S K ACHARYA 
56341/202

4 
03.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2326/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

36 2 M R BARIK 
56407/202

4 
03.07.2024 CRLMC/1414/2017 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

37 10 L SAHOO 
56414/202

4 
03.07.2024 CRLMC/1944/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

38 5 B SAMAL 
56480/202

4 
04.07.2024 WP(C)/2406/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

39 4 P K MOHANTY 
56698/202

4 
04.07.2024 

WP(C)/11454/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

40 7 R K MAHA BHOI 
56700/202

4 
04.07.2024 

WP(C)/38927/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

41 3 H SUNDARA 
56718/202

4 
04.07.2024 CRLMC/1520/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

42 0 MANAS PATI 
56754/202

4 
04.07.2024 

WP(C)/10780/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

43 0 
M/S MANAS 

PATI 

56767/202

4 
04.07.2024 

WPC(OA)/2409/20

18 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

44 4 A.K. DAS 
56788/202

4 
04.07.2024 FAO/361/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

45 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

56883/202

4 
04.07.2024 WP(C)/2067/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

46 4 
BIMAL KANTA 

SAHOO 

56961/202

4 
05.07.2024 WA/663/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

47 0 
MD SHAYAQUE 

ALI 

57068/202

4 
05.07.2024 WPCRL/81/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

48 3 B R ROUT 
57204/202

4 
06.07.2024 

WP(C)/37937/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

49 31 S.K BEURA 
57353/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/17394/200

8 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

50 0 
BIJAYA 

CH.SAHU 

57407/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/24236/201

4 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

51 0 
RANJAN KUMAR 

SETHY 

57413/202

4 
09.07.2024 WP(C)/6458/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-11 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

52 5 P. K. SWAIN 
57439/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/13552/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

68) 

53 6 M. DAS 
57458/202

4 
09.07.2024 CMP/640/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

54 16 S. DASH 
57468/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/14873/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

55 3 USHARANI PATI 
57492/202

4 
09.07.2024 

ABLAPL/4203/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

56 3 S. C. BISWAL 
57550/202

4 
09.07.2024 

ABLAPL/3511/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

57 5 
PANCHANAN 

SAHOO 

57589/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/12564/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

58 5 M R SAHOO 
57595/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/638/20

18 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

68) 

59 4 D.C SWAIN 
57600/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/17525/200

6 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

60 3 K C PANDA 
57634/202

4 
09.07.2024 BLAPL/1573/2024 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

61 6 
JYOTIRANJAN 

SAHOO 

57640/202

4 
09.07.2024 

WPC(OA)/431/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

62 25 J RAM 
57673/202

4 
09.07.2024 CRLMC/5353/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

63 4 A.K. PANDA 
57692/202

4 
09.07.2024 CONTC/8384/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

64 4 B.K GOCHHAYAT 
57707/202

4 
09.07.2024 CRLMC/658/2018 C.O. 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

65 11 B.K GOCHHAYAT 57708/202 09.07.2024 CRLMC/3329/2010 C.O. CRIMIN (Sea



4 AL 

MISC 

t 

No-

3) 

66 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

57734/202

4 
09.07.2024 ARBA/28/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

67 0 
SANKAR PRASAD 

PADHI 

57780/202

4 
10.07.2024 BLAPL/6075/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

68 3 M ROUT 
57786/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/1929/2011 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

69 2 G. ROUT 
57803/202

4 
10.07.2024 CONTC/2318/2010 C.O. 

CONTEM

PT 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

70 0 
PRASANNA 

KUMAR NANDA 

57807/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLA/467/2006 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

71 0 
MANASH RANJAN 

SAHOO 

57808/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/15462/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

72 0 
HAREKRUSHNA 

DASH 

57809/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLMP/972/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

73 3 B.K. SAHOO 
57828/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/15911/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

74 6 S.K. SWAIN 
57832/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16048/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

75 3 BK ROUTRAY 
57842/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLMP/970/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

76 4 R.K. MOHABHOI 
57854/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/14899/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

77 3 S BARIK 
57897/202

4 
10.07.2024 

ABLAPL/5018/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 



78 4 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

57909/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16203/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

79 4 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

57912/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16204/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

80 6 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

57914/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16207/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

81 2 M. PAGAL 
57916/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/15617/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

82 4 N.CH. SINHA 
57918/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/14855/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

83 4 

M/S.LAXMINARA

YAN 

RAYATSINGH 

57931/202

4 
10.07.2024 RPFAM/109/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

84 5 S BISWAL 
57944/202

4 
10.07.2024 RSA/188/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

85 4 
PANCHANAN 

SAHOO 

57945/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/14240/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

86 4 
PANCHANAN 

SAHOO 

57947/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/14242/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

87 4 A.K. PANDA 
57952/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16136/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

88 3 A. SAHOO 
57954/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16005/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

89 4 N SAHOO 
57962/202

4 
10.07.2024 

ABLAPL/6314/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

90 4 B.B.ROUT 
57966/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLREV/304/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



41) 

91 3 
UMESH CHANDRA 

DORA 

57971/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLMC/2203/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

92 3 
BHARAT KUMAR 

MISHRA 

57972/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/12300/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

93 4 
KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 

57977/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/14586/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

94 3 J. SAHOO 
57983/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/871/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

95 3 J. SAHOO 
57990/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/870/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

96 0 SUDHIR NAIK 
57993/202

4 
10.07.2024 BLAPL/6353/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

97 3 J. SAHOO 
57994/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/869/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

98 6 P C MOHANTY 
57995/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/34845/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

99 6 P C MOHANTY 
58000/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/34845/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

0 
3 

SOMNATH 

BARDHAN 

58003/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/39392/202

3 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

1 
3 J. SAHOO 

58004/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/868/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

2 
3 J. SAHOO 

58008/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/867/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

3 
3 J. SAHOO 

58010/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/864/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

6) 

10

4 
3 J. SAHOO 

58013/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/1470/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

5 
3 J. SAHOO 

58016/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/1181/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

6 
2 

LAMBODAR 

PRADHAN 

58018/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/15952/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

7 
4 J. SAHOO 

58019/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/887/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

8 
3 J. SAHOO 

58021/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/885/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

9 
3 J. SAHOO 

58022/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

0 
4 J. SAHOO 

58023/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/877/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

1 
3 J. SAHOO 

58025/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/872/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

2 
3 J. SAHOO 

58027/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/863/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

3 
3 J. SAHOO 

58030/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/862/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

4 
3 J. SAHOO 

58031/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/861/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

5 
3 J. SAHOO 

58033/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/860/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11 3 J. SAHOO 58034/202 10.07.2024 WA/859/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



6 4 t 

No-

6) 

11

7 
3 J. SAHOO 

58036/202

4 
10.07.2024 WA/858/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

8 
4 H K MOHANTA 

58041/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/15369/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

9 
0 

RUDRA MADHAB 

BISHWAL 

58044/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLMC/2149/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

12

0 
3 P K PATRA 

58045/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16401/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

12

1 
4 P. BEHERA 

58061/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/16015/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

2 
2 M R SAHOO 

58067/202

4 
10.07.2024 

ABLAPL/2311/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

3 
3 N MALLICK 

58068/202

4 
10.07.2024 

ABLAPL/2429/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

4 
3 N MALLICK 

58069/202

4 
10.07.2024 

ABLAPL/2430/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

5 
5 P. BEHERA 

58076/202

4 
10.07.2024 TRP(C)/71/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

6 
11 A.K. PANDA 

58077/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/11021/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

7 
11 M. NAYAK 

58078/202

4 
10.07.2024 

WP(C)/11021/201

8 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12
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